
MOT History Report

Colour

EJ10XAG

HYUNDAI IX35
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Black Diesel 14 May 2010

16 January 2024

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
21 December 2022

Mileage
131,569

MOT Test Number
253348583876

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2024

FAIL

Date Tested
21 December 2022

Mileage
131,569

MOT Test Number
601020688230

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
20 December 2021

Mileage
124,202

MOT Test Number
112534882682

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2023

PASS

Date Tested
7 January 2021

Mileage
117,769

MOT Test Number
512863698040

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2022

FAIL

Date Tested
6 January 2021

Mileage
117,769

MOT Test Number
153457534256

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
3 January 2020

Mileage
110,886

MOT Test Number
730559227710

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2021

PASS

Date Tested
21 December 2018

Mileage
90,802

MOT Test Number
208166258758

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2020
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PASS

Date Tested
6 January 2018

Mileage
82,061

MOT Test Number
634198768323

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2019

FAIL

Date Tested
6 January 2018

Mileage
82,061

MOT Test Number
507178873484

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
12 January 2017

Mileage
70,749

MOT Test Number
308822460074

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2018

PASS

Date Tested
5 January 2016

Mileage
58,349

MOT Test Number
305456853061

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2017

PASS

Date Tested
17 January 2015

Mileage
49,694

MOT Test Number
808557615027

Test Location Expiry Date
16 January 2016

PASS

Date Tested
2 January 2014

Mileage
37,702

MOT Test Number
555742604017

Test Location Expiry Date
1 January 2015

PASS

Date Tested
11 May 2013

Mileage
34,369

MOT Test Number
608411233176

Test Location Expiry Date
14 May 2014

FAIL

Date Tested
11 May 2013

Mileage
34,369

MOT Test Number
756331033139

Test Location Expiry Date

FAIL

Date Tested
17 April 2013

Mileage
33,490

MOT Test Number
419657603151

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do
not accept any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously
recorded advisories can be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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